YARDHOUSE	YardHouse Global Investor Conference Madrid, Spain May 6–7, 2025 YardHouse Global Partners cordially invites you to attend our esteemed Investor Conference scheduled to take place in the city of Madrid, Spain.	
01 Program	Tuesday May 6th	Wednesday May 7th
	In-depth insight to Global Listed Equity Markets	In-depth insight to Macro, Credit (Half-day) & Alternatives (Half- day)
	Focus Areas: Global Equities, European Equities, GEM Equities, Japanese Equities, Latam Equities and Frontier Markets Equities - including the main drivers of performance.	Focus Areas (1st Half): GEM Debt, European Credit (IG/HY/Loans), CLO's, Special Situation Credit.
		Focus Areas (2nd Half): PE Secondaries, Infrastructure, Private Debt & Global Macro.
02 Highlights	Engage in expert panel discussions featuring industry leaders.	
	Networking opportunities with fellow professional investors.	
	Gain comprehensive insights to shape your investment strategy.	
	Explore potential investment avenues and actionable insights.	
03 Hosted by	YardHouse Global Partners stands on the principles of transparency, credibility, and value creation. We are committed to providing credible funding solutions and a wide range of investment opportunities from a value-added perspective to institutional investors across Europe.	
04 RSVP	Kindly confirm your attendance by Monday April 31st at 16:00 to secure your spot at this exclusive event. Limited spaces are available.	
05 Registration	https://yardhousecapitalgroup.com/conference-sign-up/	
06 Notice	We eagerly anticipate your participation in this prestigious event, promising enriching discussions and valuable networking opportunities.	
	Best Regards, Johan, Maarten, and Martin. YardHouse Global Partners	